SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson DS-530X
High-Speed Desktop
Document Scanner
High-speed desktop
document scanner
with high input capacity

Epson DS-530X, Start Here poster, SuperSpeed USB 3.0 cable,
AC adapter with power cable
Ordering Information
Epson DS-530X	 B11B286201
Roller Assembly Kit	 B12B819671
Carrier Sheets (5)	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
Flatbed Scanner Dock	 B12B819011
1 DS-530X versus TWAIN-enabled scanners with USB-only connection, with scan speeds under 50 ppm and priced under $500 (USD) as of October 2025. | 2 Based on letter-sized scans at 300 dpi in
Black-and-White, Grayscale or Color Mode. | 3 Peak daily duty cycle is the highest recommended number of scanned sheets per day. For best results, do not exceed the peak daily duty cycle. Calculations
based on maximum scanning speed and an assumed daily use time. | 4 Subject to limited warranty terms and conditions. Expedited shipping not available in all areas. Road Service orders must be placed
and processed by 3 p.m. Eastern Time for Next-Business-Day delivery. | 5 Carrier sheet required, sold separately. | 6 Epson Document Capture Pro software for Windows only; Epson Document Capture for